
Date Title Speaker

14-Sep Tuesday

1 15-Sep Wednesday Very Old Lytham David Hoyle

2 22-Sep Wednesday The Duchy of Lancaster Sue Seddon

3 29-Sep Wednesday

An Entertaining Life Real people, good friends, Musical 

heroes

Paul Dee

4 06-Oct Wednesday

‘DOCKER’S UMBRELLA – The Liverpool Overhead 

Railway 1893-1956’ Keith Hicks

5 13-Oct Wednesday USA Coast to Coast to Coast by Harley-Davidson Norman Harris

6 20-Oct Wednesday Semaphore to Satellite Communication Stephen  Musgrave

7 27-Oct Wednesday Longdays, Late Nights and Hotel Rooms Steve Swithin

8 03-Nov Wednesday Literary Connections of Blackpool & the Fylde Gerry Wolstenholme

9 10-Nov Wednesday Golden Age Of Comedy Continued Brian Halliwell

14-Nov Sunday Remembrance Day   Parade 

10 17-Nov Wednesday Conservation Heather Davies

11 24-Nov Wednesday The Mexico Disaster Dave Forshaw

 01-Dec Wednesday Concorde Gordon Bartley

12 08-Dec Wednesday Go West,Old Man David Harrison

13 15-Dec Wednesday Christmas Quiz

14 12-Jan Wednesday Too Young to Remember the Coronation Alan Banes

15 19-Jan Wednesday She Knew You Know Tom Preston

16 26-Jan Wednesday Tales of a Custom Officier Brian Topping

17 02-Feb Wednesday Marie Currie

18 09-Feb Wednesday A year in Sizergh Castle Park &  Gardens Steve Halliwell

19 16-Feb Wednesday Barrow to Baghdad & Back Again Philip Caine

19-Feb Saturday Coffee Morning

20 23-Feb Wednesday A Police Spokesman said Roger Blaxall

21 02-Mar Wednesday Preston/Samlesbury/Warton - Then and Now Dave Ward

22 09-Mar Wednesday Lytham Hall Peter Anthony

23 16-Mar Wednesday AGM

 

REGISTRATION    11am to 12 noon at Church Main Entrance Lobby


